CONITENTS

Acknowledgments 5
Tables 10
Figures 14

1. BACKGROUND

PART |
DEVELOPMENT OF A SYSTEM OF MAJOR CENTERS

2. THE EUROPEAN METROPOLIS AND AMERICAN
COLONIZATION

European Metropolitanism 32

The Colonial Resource Regions 36

3. CONTINENTAL COLONIALISM
An American Metropolis 46

Rails Reinforce Waterways 50

17

29

43



Contents

8

4. STEAM, STEEL, AND METROPQLITAN REORGANIZATION 59

The Setting
Established Metropolises and New Centers
5. THE MANUFACTURING BASE IN 1900

Localization and Specialization

The Industrial Profiles

61
71

81
87

6. THE METROPOLITAN FINANCIAL FUNCTION IN 1900

Reserve Cities

Other Financial Indicators
7. COINCIDENCE OF FUNCTIONS

PART 11

101
107

NEW CENTERS IN THE ESTABLISHED SYSTEM

8. THE ELECTRIC-OIL-AUTO COMPLEX

Growth of the Complex

Influence on Cities

9. SINCE 1940
The Manufacturing-Commerce Mix

Structural Differentiation Among Centers

10. MANUFACTURING PROFILES IN MAJOR CENTERS

Persistence in Established Centers

Manufactures in the New Centers

11. CHANGE IN THE FINANCIAL NETWORK

State and Local Bonds
Syndicates in the Municipal Bond Market

121
127

136
145

157
172

185
194

99

112

119

135

153

182



12,

13.

14,
15.
16.

17.

18.

Contents

THE SELECTION OF CORRESPONDENT BANKS
Major Centers as Correspondent-Bank Locations

Correspondent Relations Among the Major Centers
INDUSTRIAL STRUCTURE AND A SYSTEM OF CENTE

PART Il
SPECIAL STUDIES

THE MARKET FOR MANUFACTURED GOODS
SPECIALTIES IN THE COMMERCIAL SECTOR
THE RISE OF A TEXAS METROPOLIS

THE COMPETITION FOR BANK CORRESPONDENTS
IN FLORIDA

CORRESPONDENCE ABOUT CORRESPONDENTS

Appendix
Bibliography
Index

About the Authors

201
209

RS

288
291
295
301

199

217

225

243

254

270

281




