CONTENTS

	Acknowledgments 5	
	Tables 10	
	Figures 14	
1.	BACKGROUND	17
	PART I	
	DEVELOPMENT OF A SYSTEM OF MAJOR CENTERS	
2.	THE EUROPEAN METROPOLIS AND AMERICAN COLONIZATION	29
	European Metropolitanism 32	
	The Colonial Resource Regions 36	
3.	CONTINENTAL COLONIALISM	43
÷	An American Metropolis 46	
	Rails Reinforce Waterways 50	

8	Contents

4. STEAM, STEEL, AND METROPOLITAN REORGANIZA	MOITA	59
The Setting	61	
Established Metropolises and New Centers	71	
5. THE MANUFACTURING BASE IN 1900		77
Localization and Specialization	81	
The Industrial Profiles	87	
6. THE METROPOLITAN FINANCIAL FUNCTION IN 1	900	99
Reserve Cities	101	
Other Financial Indicators	107	
7. COINCIDENCE OF FUNCTIONS		112
PART II		
NEW CENTERS IN THE ESTABLISHED SYSTEM	И	
8. THE ELECTRIC-OIL-AUTO COMPLEX		119
Growth of the Complex	121	
Influence on Cities	127	
9. SINCE 1940		135
The Manufacturing-Commerce Mix	136	
Structural Differentiation Among Centers	145	
10. MANUFACTURING PROFILES IN MAJOR CENTERS		153
Persistence in Established Centers	157	
Manufactures in the New Centers	172	
11. CHANGE IN THE FINANCIAL NETWORK		182
State and Local Bonds	185	
Syndicates in the Municipal Bond Market	194	

	Contents		9
12.	THE SELECTION OF CORRESPONDENT BANKS		199
	Major Centers as Correspondent-Bank Locations	201	
	Correspondent Relations Among the Major Centers	209	
13.	INDUSTRIAL STRUCTURE AND A SYSTEM OF CENTE	RS	217
	PART III		
	SPECIAL STUDIES		
14.	THE MARKET FOR MANUFACTURED GOODS		225
15.	SPECIALTIES IN THE COMMERCIAL SECTOR		243
16.	THE RISE OF A TEXAS METROPOLIS		254
17.	THE COMPETITION FOR BANK CORRESPONDENTS IN FLORIDA	i	270
18.	CORRESPONDENCE ABOUT CORRESPONDENTS		281
	Appendix	288	
	Bibliography	291	
	Index	295	

About the Authors



301